


Distribution Centers

Miami

New Jersey

Los Angeles

Chicago

New High Glass's foundation is built on

our values which distinguish us,

guides our actions, and permeate our

company culture. We have a relentless

passion for bringing beautiful, high-quality,

innovative, trend-setting, cost-effective, and

customer-centric products to market. We

create the best products with

a commitment to doing good for people

and the planet.

Headquarters



Skincare 



height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

04

Camellia 
Skincare

#
32.5 mm 

32.5 mm

32.5 mm

50 gr

78 gr

99 gr

58.6 mm

93.8 mm

129.3 mm

18/415

18/415

18/415

15 ml

30 ml

50 ml

112551

109499

112505

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions
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Camellia
                                      Frosted 

Skincare

#
32.5 mm 

32.5 mm

32.5 mm

50 gr

78 gr

99 gr

58.6 mm

93.8 mm

129.3 mm

18/415

18/415

18/415

15 ml

30 ml

50 ml

113611

113413

113414

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise
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Daphne
                                       

Skincare

height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

#
35.4 mm 

35.4 mm

40.3 mm

47.8 mm

55 mm

34 gr

56 gr

78 gr

120 gr

185 gr

48.2 mm

75.18 mm

86.3 mm

105.7 mm

142.5 mm

18/415

18/415

18/415

24/410

24/410

15 ml

30 ml

50 ml

100 ml

200 ml

113421

111952

113422

113621

113622

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

07

Skincare

Daphne
                                    Frosted 

 35.4 mm

40.3 mm

 56 gr

78 gr

75.18 mm

86.3 mm

18/415

18/415

 30 ml

50 ml

 113472

113498

#

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions
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Skincare

Begonia
                                    

#
32.5 mm 

39.2 mm

46.8 mm

57 mm

43 gr

77.5 gr

129.5 gr

210 gr

60 mm

71.6 mm

83.4 mm

98.5 mm

18/415

18/415

18/415

18/415

15 ml

30 ml

50 ml

100 ml

113295

113292

113291

113293




https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions
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Skincare

Begonia
                                    Frosted 

#
32.5 mm 

39.2 mm

46.8 mm

57 mm

43 gr

77.5 gr

129.5 gr

210 gr

60 mm

71.6 mm

83.4 mm

98.5 mm

18/415

18/415

18/415

18/415

15 ml

30 ml

50 ml

100 ml

113606

113607

113608

113609

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise
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Skincare

height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

Sage 
#

28.5 mm 

34.2 mm

39.3 mm

46 mm

27.5 gr

41 gr

70 gr

120 gr

56.17 mm

67.7 mm

91.7 mm

122.5 mm

18/415

18/415

18/415

18/415

113596

113595

113837

105814

1/2 oz

1 oz 

2 oz 

4 oz 

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions
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Skincare

Sage
              Frosted 

#
28.5 mm 

34.2 mm

39.3 mm

46 mm

27.5 gr

41 gr

70 gr

120 gr

56.17 mm

67.7 mm

91.7 mm

122.5 mm

18/415

18/415

18/415

18/415

1/2 oz

1 oz 

2 oz 

4 oz 

113620

113416

113148

113153

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions
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Skincare

Zinnia
                                  

#
35.7 x 35.7  mm 

36.9 x 36.9 mm

45.4 x 45.4 mm

85 gr 

105 gr

185 gr

70 mm

88.6 mm

107.1 mm

18/415

18/415

18/415

 30 ml

50 ml

100 ml

113597

112395

113598

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions
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Skincare

Zinnia Slim     
#

28 x 28 mm

28 x 28  mm 

28 x 28 mm

35.5 x 35.5 mm

49 gr

75 gr 

100 gr

195 gr

61.62 mm

97.62 mm

139.2 mm

165.1 mm

18/415

18/415

18/415

18/415

 15 ml

30 ml

50 ml

100 ml

113593

113594

112831

110917

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions
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Skincare

Meta
#

36.09 x 18.24  mm 

44.45 x 22.8 mm

54 x 28.18 mm

38 gr 

70 gr

105 gr

59.13 mm

77.4 mm

86.5 mm

13/415

15/415

18/415

 1/2 oz

1 oz

2oz

113833

112446

113598

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Skincare
accessories



Coming 
Soon

DENALI w PP Overcap

ELBRUS w Alu Overcap

DENALI w AS Overcap EVEREST w AS Overcap

Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.15 ml
Material: Closure Alu
                  Actuator Alu
                  Overcap Alu

Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Overcap AS

Black

Black 

White

White
*Custom colors - MOQ:30k

Skincare Accessories

Black White

Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Overcap AS

*Custom colors - MOQ:30k

Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Overcap PP

*Custom colors - MOQ:30k

Shiny Silver Matte Silver Shiny Gold

FUJI w PP Dust Cap
Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Dust Cap PP

*Custom colors - MOQ:30k

FUJI w PP Dust Cap
Finish: Screw 24/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Dust Cap PP

JUNGFRAU w Alu Overcap
Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.12 ml
Material:  Actuator Alu
                   Collar Alu
                   Overcap Alu

LASSEN w Alu Overcap
Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.12 ml
Material:  Actuator Alu
                   Collar Alu
                   Overcap Alu

Shiny SilverShiny Silver Shiny Gold

LASSEN w PP Clip
Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.12 ml
Material:  Actuator Alu
                   Collar Alu
                   Clip PP Shiny Silver Shiny Gold

Black 
White Black White

Spray Pumps
16

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Skincare Accessories

DENALI w PP Overcap

ELBRUS w Alu Overcap

DENALI w AS Overcap EVEREST w AS Overcap

Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.15 ml
Material: Closure Alu
                  Actuator Alu
                  Overcap Alu

Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Overcap AS

Black

Black 

White

White*Custom colors - MOQ:30k
Black White

Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Overcap AS

*Custom colors - MOQ:30k

Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Overcap PP

*Custom colors - MOQ:30k

Shiny Silver Shiny Gold

FUJI w PP Dust Cap
Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Dust Cap PP

*Custom colors - MOQ:30k
Black White

17

WHITNEY Lock On/Off
Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP
                  Matte

Black White

RAINIER Lock On/Off
Finish: Screw 20/410, 24/410
Dosage: 0.02 ml
Material: Closure PP

Black White

Treatment Pumps

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Caps

Skincare Accessories
18

Droppers

Fine Ribbed Cap 13/415
Material:  Cap PP
                   Liner PE Black White

Fine Ribbed Cap 15/415
Material:  Cap PP
                   Liner PE Black White

Fine Ribbed Cap 18/415
Material:  Cap PP
                   Liner PE Black White

Aluminum Cap 18/415
Material:  Cap Alu
                   Liner F217 Shiny Gold

CERVINO Dropper 18/415
Material:  Collar PP
                   Nitrile Rubber Bulb
                   Glass Pipette

Available Lengths:
                    49 MM
                    52 MM
                    60 MM
                    62 MM
                    66 MM
                    79 MM
                    83 MM

Black White

*Custom colors - MOQ:30k

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Cosmetic
Jars



height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

20

Skincare Jars

Sage

 56.5 mm

60 mm

 74 gr

137 gr

49.2 mm

68.6 mm

53/400

58/400

2 oz

4 oz

 113210

113211

#

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions
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Skincare Jars

Marigold

 44.4 mm

63.8 mm

 45.5 gr

62 gr

28.34 mm

43.5 mm

40/400

53/400

15 oz

50 oz

 113212

113213

#

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions
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Skincare Jars

Camellia

 44.5 mm

44.5 mm

53.1 mm

63 mm

63 mm

 44.5 gr

47 gr

75 gr

129 gr

165 gr

19 mm

25 mm

37 mm

41.5 mm

61 mm

40/SP

40/SP

48/400

58/400

58/400

5 ml

10 ml

30 ml

50 ml

100 ml

 113089

113090

113630

113245

113627

#

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

23

Skincare Jars

Azalea

 59.5 mm  105 gr43.8 mm45/40050 oz 113813

#

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Cosmetic
Jars
accessories



 Sage  
Smooth White Cap

Material: PP Liner: F-217

 Sage
Shiny Silver Cap

Material: Aluminum/PP Liner: PE

 Camellia 
Smooth Shiny White Cap

Material: PP Liner: PE

Skincare Jars Accesories

Jar Caps 40/SP

40/400

48/400

53/400

58/400
 Camellia 

Smooth Shiny Black Cap
Material: PP Liner: PE

 Sage
Shiny Gold Cap

Material: Aluminum/PP Liner: PE

 Sage  
Smooth White Cap

Material: PP Liner: F-217

 Sage
Shiny Silver Cap

Material: Aluminum/PP Liner: PE

 Marigold - Double Wall 
Smooth Shiny White Cap

Material: PP Liner: PE

 Sage
Shiny Gold Cap

Material: Aluminum/PP Liner: PE

 Azalea
Shiny Silver Cap

Material: Aluminum/PP 
Liner: F-217

45/400
 Azalea

Shiny Silver Cap
Material: Aluminum/PP 

Liner: F-217

 Camellia 
Smooth Shiny White Cap

Material: PP Liner: PE

 Camellia 
Smooth Shiny Black Cap

Material: PP Liner: PE

 Camellia 
Smooth Shiny White Cap

Material: PP Liner: PE

 Camellia 
Smooth Shiny Black Cap

Material: PP Liner: PE

 Marigold
Shiny Silver Cap

Material: Aluminum/PP 
Liner: PE

 Marigold
Shiny Gold Cap

Material: Aluminum/PP 
Liner: PE

 Marigold 
Smooth Shiny White Cap

Material: PP Liner: PE

 Marigold 
Smooth Shiny Black Cap

Material: PP Liner: PE

25

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Fragrance 



113384

113175

57.5 x 29 mm 

70 x 35.8 mm

125 gr

194 gr

72 mm

86 mm

FEA 15

FEA 15

50 ml

100 ml

#

David 
Fragrance

height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

27

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


111342

111341

50 ml

100 ml

132 gr 

195 gr

#
96.5 mm

118 mm

FEA 15

FEA 15

45.5 x 28.5 mm

59.5 x 29.3 mm

Morisot 
Fragrance

height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

28

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


111342

111341

50 ml

100 ml

132 gr 

195 gr

#
96.5 mm

118 mm

FEA 15

FEA 15

45.5 x 28.5 mm

59.5 x 29.3 mm

Zinnia
Fragrance

height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

29

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


111342

111341

50 ml

100 ml

132 gr 

195 gr

#
96.5 mm

118 mm

FEA 15

FEA 15

45.5 x 28.5 mm

59.5 x 29.3 mm

Begonia 
Fragrance

height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

30

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

Gange
#

106547

100999

1/6 oz

1/3 oz

17 gr 

21 gr

50.6 mm

72.2 mm

17MM

17 MM

19.6 mm 

19.6 mm

Roll-On

31

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

Coming 
Soon

Aster
Roll-on

#

32

113671

113672

30 ml

50 ml

75 gr

100 gr

91.3 mm

116.3 mm

28MM

28MM

34.5 mm

35.8 mm

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

Peony
Travel

#
113852 10 ml 31.5 gr100.6 mm13/415 18.3 mm

32

Coming 
Soon

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

Coming 
Soon

Magnolia
Travel

#

32

000000 10 ml 44 gr75.61 mm18/415 24.7 mm

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Fragrance
accessories 



Surlyn Cap
15MM 
Orbit

Band Collar
Silver

 Dome Metal
Overcap

Silver

Band Collar
Gold

Surlyn Cap 
15 MM
E- book

 Spray Crimp Pump
Matte Silver

FEA 15
Dosage: 0.08ml

Orbit Collar
Silver

Caps

Collars

Other

Pumps

Fragrance Accessories

 Spray Crimp Pump
Shiny Silver

FEA 15
Dosage: 0.08ml

 Spray Crimp Pump
Shiny Gold

FEA 15
Dosage: 0.08ml

Surlyn Cap 
15 MM 
Cushion

Orbit Collar
Gold

 Dome Metal
Overcap

Matte Silver

 Dome Metal
Overcap

Gold

 Spray 13/415 Pump
White w PP Overcap

Dosage: 0.08ml
For Peony Bottle

 Spray 13/415 Pump
Shiny Silver w Alu Overcap

Dosage: 0.08ml
For Peony Bottle

Valencia Cap 
Shiny White

Gange

Valencia Cap 
Shiny Black

Gange

Marsala
Fitment

PP Frosted
0.398" Ball

Stainless Steel
0.398" Ball

34

Aster Cap 
Shiny Black




PP Frosted 
PP Fitment

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Eco -
Fragrance 



Zinnia
Eco-Fragrance

#
30ml 

50ml

100ml

Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415

113597

112395

113598

185 gr

105 gr

185 gr

70 mm

88.6 mm 

107.1 mm

35.7 x 35.7 mm

36.9 x 36.9 mm 

45.4 x 45.4 mm

height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

36

REQUEST A QUOTE

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Eco-Fragrance

Zinnia Slim
113593

113594

112831

110917 

15ml 

30ml 

50ml

100ml

49 gr

75 gr

100 gr

195 gr

61.6 mm

97.6 mm

139.2 mm

165.1 mm

Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415

28 x 28 mm

28 x 28 mm

28 x 28 mm

28 x 28 mm

#

height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

37

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Begonia
Eco-Fragrance

#
15ml 

30ml 

50ml

100ml

Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415

113295

113292

113291

113293 

43 gr

77.5 gr

129.5 gr

210 gr

60 mm

71.6 mm

83.4 mm

98.5 mm

32.5 mm

39.2 mm

46.8 mm

57 mm

height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

38

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


height

weight

finish

Capacity 

Dimensions

Daphne
Eco-Fragrance

#
15ml 

30ml 

50ml




Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415

Screw 18/415




113421

111952

113422

34 gr

56 gr

78 gr

48.2  mm

75.2 mm

86.3 mm

35.4 mm

35.4 mm

40.3 mm

39

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Eco -
Fragrance
accessories 



LASSEN w Alu Overcap

Spray Pumps 

Eco-Fragrance Accessories

Shiny Silver Shiny Gold

LASSEN w PP Clip
Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.12 ml
Material:  Actuator Alu
                   Collar Alu
                   Clip PP

JUNGFRAU w Alu Overcap
Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.12 ml
Material:  Actuator Alu
                   Collar Alu
                   Overcap Alu

Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.12 ml
Material:  Actuator Alu
                   Collar Alu
                   Overcap Alu

Shiny Silver Shiny Gold

ELBRUS w Alu Overcap
Finish: Screw 18/415
Dosage: 0.12 ml
Material:  Actuator Alu
                   Collar Alu
                   Overcap Alu

Shiny Silver Shiny GoldMatte Silver Shiny Silver

Perfect for Refill Component
Fine Ribbed Cap
Finish: Screw 18/415 
Material:  Cap PP
                   Liner PE

Aluminum Cap
Finish: Screw 18/415 
Material:  Cap Alu
                   Liner F217

Shiny GoldBlack White

Caps

41

Coming 
Soon

https://www.newhigh.com/pages/custom-cosmetic-packaging?utm_source=qr-code&utm_medium=download&utm_campaign=enterprise


Why New High Glass?

Decoration 

Warehousing
Dip Tube Cutting
Repacking

Value-Added 
ServicesIn-Stock 

Program
Frosting
Spray Coating
Screen Printing
Hot-stamping



New High Glass Inc.

1 (800) GLASS - US

www.NewHigh.com

newhighpackaging


